For preview purpose only
urn up your viewing experience
T
with crystal clear
A top choice for the bedroom or children's room! This 15" Real Flat TV offers high
contrast, distortion-free picture quality for comfortable viewing. Other features include
Smart Sound settings, sleeptimer and easy-access front connections.
Better quality images that reveal more detail
• Real Flat picture tube technology brings you lifelike images
• Crystal Clear improves picture depth
One touch convenience
• Plug & Play for easier installation
• Smart Picture and Smart Sound to personalise your viewing.
• Teletext provides a rich source of information
Easy connection to your audio/video products
• Side stereo AV & headphone jacks
Download from Www.Somanuals.com. All Manuals Search And Download.
Philips
Date of issue 2006-08-16
Version: 10.0
12 NC: 8670 000 20704
EAN: 87 10895 82242 8
S
T
E
©
A
w
Download
pecifications are subject to change without notice.
rademarks are the property of Koninklijke Philips
lectronics N.V. or their respective owners.
 2006 Koninklijke Philips Electronics N.V.
ll Rights reserved.
ww.philips.com
from Www.Somanuals.com. All Manuals Search And
 Download.
Picture / Display
• Aspect ratio: 4:3
• Diagonal screen size: 15 inch / 38 cm
• Visible diagonal screen size: 36 cm
• Display screen type: Real flat picture tube
• Picture enhancement: Crystal Clear, Colour
Temperature Adjustment, Sharpness adjustment
• Picture processing: 50 Hz
Sound
• Sound system: Mono
• Output power (RMS): 4W
• Music power: 8 W
Loudspeakers
• Built-in speakers: 1
Convenience
• Ease of installation: Automatic Tuning System
(ATS), Auto store, Fine tuning, PLL digital tuning,
Plug & Play, Sorting
• Ease of Use: Smart picture control, Smart sound
control
• Remote control type: RCLE011
• Teletext: 1 page Teletext
• Teletext enhancements: Program information
line
• Screen format adjustments: 16:9 compress, 4:3,
4:3 expand
• Clock: Sleep timer, Smart clock
Tuner / Reception / Transmission
• Tuner bands: Hyper band, S channel, UHF, VHF
• TV system: PAL, SECAM
• Video playback: NTSC
• Aerial input: 75 ohm coaxial (IEC75)
• Number of preset channels: 100
Connectivity
• Number of scarts: 1
• Ext 1 Scart: CVBS in/out, RGB
• Front / Side connections: Audio in, CVBS in,
Headphone out
• Headphone: 3.5 mm
Power
• Power consumption: 39 W W
• Standby power consumption: < 3 w
• Mains power: AC 90-276V, 50/60Hz
Dimensions
• Product weight: 12 kg
• Weight incl. packaging: 15 kg
• Colour cabinet: Silver Frost  (11027)
• Box dimensions (W x H x D):
479 x 478 x 457 mm
• Set dimensions (W x H x D):
380 x 395 x 392 mm
•
R
T
m
s
f
s
C
C
c
d
P
P
c
a
S
P
p
r
s
E
m
r
s
T
T
m
v
v
S
S
t
g
e
e
eal flat picture tube
he flatter tube provides a wider viewing angle while
inimising reflections for the best picture possible. The
pecial alloy invar shadow mask helps maintain lighter
ocus and eliminate "colour blooming" as compared to
tandard tubes.
rystal Clear
ombining picture enhancements like Contrast plus and
olour improvement, Crystal Clear improves picture
epth.
lug & Play
lug & Play gives you the ability to install or add a new
omponent and have it work without having to perform
ny complex installation procedure or technical analysis.
mart Picture & Smart Sound
hilips preset modes for Smart Picture and Smart Sound
rovide you with direct access via a single key on the
emote control. You can select optimised picture and
ound settings for the various picture modes such as
co, Natural, Rich, Multimedia and Personal, and sound
odes such as Movie, Voice, Music and Personal. Do
efer to the DFU for the various picture and sound
mart modes.
eletext
eletext is a communication system transmitted by
ost broadcasters in Europe, which contains a rich
ariety of information. This information can only be
iewed by a set equipped with a Teletext decoder.
ide stereo AV & headphone
ide stereo AV & headphone makes it more convenient
o connect external devices like audio equipment,
ames and video cameras. It's the easy way to enjoy an
xtra audio sensation or a totally immersive gaming
xperience.
For preview purpose only
15PT1767/05
Technical specifications Product highlights
Free Manuals Download Website
Golf course search by state
Email search by domain
Auto manuals search
TV manuals search